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classic line
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4.

Vlies XXL



1



2

Предлагаем Вашему вниманию нашу новую коллекцию флизелиновых фотообоев! Фотообои Komar XXL, напечатанные 
на листах огромного формата (184 x 124 см), клеятся очень просто встык на предварительно намазанную клеем 
стену. Специально разработанный флизелин держит форму; благодаря  высокой стабильности материала листы 
можно перемещать даже во время наклеивания.

Снимки ли с натуры или панорамы городов, игривый ли орнамент или прямолинейный дизайн – мотивы фотообоев 
XXL отличаются превосходным качеством печати и вмиг превратят любую стену в предмет всеобщего восхищения.
А так как флизелин легко удаляется со стены в сухом виде, то и смена обоев с Komar подобна детской игре.

Nous sortons notre nouvelle collection en grand format. Les photos murales XXL de Komar en grand 
format lés (184 x 124 cm) sont tout simplement posées bord à bord au mur encollé – sans temps de 

trempage. L’intissé spécialement développé reste à tout moment parfaitement en forme et peut même 
être déplacé durant la pose grâce à sa haute résistance.

Qu’il s’agisse d’une photographie nature ou d’un motif urbain, de formes ludiques ou d’un design rectiligne – 
les motifs XXL d’une excellente qualité d’impression en brillance rendent vos murs splendides en un rien de 

temps. Et avec l’intissé qui se décolle à sec, votre changement de décor Komar devient un jeu d’enfant.

Wir bringen unsere neue Kollektion ganz groß raus! Die XXL-Fototapeten von Komar im riesigen Bogenformat (184 x 124 cm) 
werden ganz einfach Stoß an Stoß an die eingekleisterte Wand geklebt - ohne Einweichen. Das speziell entwickelte Vlies 
bleibt zu jedem Zeitpunkt exakt in Form; dank der hohen Stabilität können die Bögen sogar während des Tapezierens 
„umgehängt“ werden.

Ob Naturaufnahme oder Städteansicht, ob verspieltes Muster oder geradliniges Design – die  XXL-Motive in brillanter Druck-
qualität machen aus jeder Wand im Handumdrehen ein Highlight.

Und weil sich das Vlies trocken von der Wand abziehen lässt, ist mit Komar auch der Tapetenwechsel ein Kinderspiel. 

Our new collection promises to make a big impact!  Komar‘s XXL photomurals in huge sheet format (184 x 
124 cm) simply have to be positioned edge-to-edge on the pasted wall – no previous soaking needed. The 

specially designed non-woven wallpaper keeps its shape at all times. Due to its outstanding stability, the 
sheets can even be repositioned during wallpapering.

Whether you choose a scenic shot or cityscape, a fancy pattern or a linear design – the XXL motifs in 
brilliant printing quality turn every wall into an eye-catcher in next to no time.
And because the non-woven wallpaper can be removed from the wall in a dry state, changing wall-
paper is child‘s play with Komar. 
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Shalimar

XXL4-007
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

4





Temptation

XXL4-002
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

6





Jardin

XXL4-029
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8





2

into the wild

10



2

into the wild



Into the Wild

XXL4-031
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

12





Cascade

XXL4-026
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

14





Dschungel

XXL4-024
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

16





1844

into the city



44

into the city



Times Square

XXL4-008
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

20





Brooklyn

XXL2-013
184 x 248 cm / 6‘ x 8‘2“
2 
XXL2

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

22





Suite

XXL4-030
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

24





Loft

XXL4-017
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

26





Brisbane

XXL2-010
368 x 124 cm / 12‘1“ x 4‘1“
2 
XXL2

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

28





Wagon

XXL4-001
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

30





Uptown

XXL2-021
184 x 248 cm / 6‘ x 8‘2“
2 
XXL2

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

32





Bricklane

XXL4-025
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

34





Belle Vue

XXL4-015
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

36





Bazar

XXL4-028
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

38





4066



66

into nature



Oak

XXL4-027
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

42





Woods

XXL4-023
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

44





Daybreak

XXL4-016
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

46





Shabby Chic

XXL4-014
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

48





Federstern

XXL4-006
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

50





5288



88

into romance



Prisma

XXL4-019
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

54





Delicate Rose

XXL2-020
184 x 248 cm / 6‘ x 8‘2“
2 
XXL2

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

56





Allure

XXL4-032
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

58





Soave

XXL2-009
184 x 248 cm / 6‘ x 8‘2“
2 
XXL2

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

60





Joli

XXL2-022
184 x 248 cm / 6‘ x 8‘2“
2 
XXL2

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

62





Tile

XXL4-005
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

64





Lace

XXL2-012
184 x 248 cm / 6‘ x 8‘2“
2 
XXL2

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

66





68

classic line

Прибавление семейства произошло и у нашей «классики»! В дополнение к экстравагантным творениям голландской 
дизайн-студии «Melli Mello» появились свежие идеи для стен: шикарный «Audi R8 Le Mans« или забавная хижина 
«Dolomiti» доказывают –  традиционные фотообои на бумаге по-прежнему открыты для новых тенденций, веяний и 
уникальных набросков.
Формат 92 на 127 см способствует более легкому размещению покрытых клеем листов на стену.

Notre gamme de « classiques » sur papier vient de s’agrandir ! Outre les créations du studio de design néerlandais « Melli Mel-
lo », voici de toutes nouvelles idées pour le décor mural : l’élégante « Audi R8 Le Mans » ou l’amusant chalet alpin « Dolomiti ». 
Tous les motifs en témoignent : les papiers peints traditionnels sont loin d’avoir dit leur dernier mot et présentent les nouvelles 
tendances, donnent de nouvelles inspirations et des idées originales.
Le format des lés en 92 x 127 cm simplifi e la pose murale des panneaux encollés.

Auch unsere „Klassiker“ auf Papier haben wieder Zuwachs bekommen! Neben den ausgefallenen Kreationen des nieder-
ländischen Designstudios „Melli Mello“ gibt es frische Ideen für die Wand – der schicke „Audi R8 Le Mans“ oder die witzige 
Almhütte „Dolomiti“ beweisen: die traditionelle Fototapete auf Papier ist weiterhin off en für neue Trends, Inspirationen und 
einzigartige Entwürfe.
Das Bogenformat von 92 x 127 cm erleichtert die Anbringung der eingekleisterten Teile an die Wand. 

There are also new additions to our range of traditional paper products! Alongside eye-catching creations from the Dutch 
design studio ”Melli Mello“, we have other fresh new ideas for your walls. The elegant ”Audi R8 Le Mans“ or the amusing 
alpine hut ”Dolomiti“ all prove that Komar is always open to new trends, inspirations and unique designs for its traditional 
photomurals on paper.
The 92 x 127 cm sheet format makes it easy to apply pasted sheets to walls.
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70

Melli Mello City

8-970
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





72

Melli Mello Kevena

8-972
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





74

Melli Mello Jema

8-971
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





76

Audi R8 Le Mans

8-957
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





78

Malibu

8-956
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





80

Serenity

8-958
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





82

Dolomiti

8-955
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





84

Street Soccer

8-953
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





86

Rome

8-932
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





88

Brooklyn Bridge

4-320
368 x 127 cm / 12‘1“ x 4‘2“
4 
C

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





90

Stone Wall

8-727
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





92

Bay Bridge

8-733
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





94

Nuit d‘Or

4-321
254 x 184 cm / 8‘4“ x 6‘
4 
C

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





96

Sunday

8-519
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





98

Spring

8-507
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





100

NYC Lights

8-516
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





102

El Paradiso

8-101
388 x 270 cm / 12‘9“ x 8‘10“
8 
A

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





104

Praslin

8-885
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





106

Pura Kaunui Falls

8-256
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





108

Amalfi

8-931
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





110

Otaksa

8-705
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





112

Penthouse

8-916
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





114

Urban

8-709
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





116

Floraison

8-736
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





118

Neon

8-731
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





120

Magnolia

8-738
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





122

Pure

8-319
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





124

Tulips

8-900
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





126

World Map

4-050
270 x 188 cm / 8‘10“ x 6‘2“
4 
C

art./ article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены
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 24 XXL4-017

Loft

 26 XXL2-010

Brisbane

 28

XXL4-025

Bricklane

 34

XXL4-002

Temptation

 6

XXL2-012

Lace

 66

XXL4-016

Daybreak

 46

XXL4-027

Oak

 42XXL4-015

Belle Vue

 36 XXL4-028

Bazar

 38 XXL4-023

Woods

 44

XXL2-020

Delicate Rose

 56 XXL4-032

Allure

 58

XXL4-029

Jardin

 8

XXL2-022

Joli

 62

XXL4-019

Prisma

 54

XXL2-009

Soave

 60

XXL4-014

Shabby Chic

 48 XXL4-006

Federstern

 50

XXL4-005

Tile

 64

Vlies XXL

128



8-970

Melli Mello City

 70 8-972

Melli Mello Kevena

 72 8-971

Melli Mello Jema

 74 8-956

Malibu

 788-957

Audi R8 Le Mans

 76 8-958

Serenity

 80

8-727

Stone Wall

 90 8-733

Bay Bridge

 92

4-321

Nuit d‘Or

 94 8-519

Sunday

 96 8-507

Spring

 98 8-516

NYC Lights

 100 8-101

El Paradiso

 102 8-885

Praslin

 104

8-256

Pura Kaunui Falls

 106

8-731

Neon

 118

8-931

Amalfi

 108 8-705

Otaksa

 110

8-953

Street Soccer

 848-955

Dolomiti

 82 8-932

Rome

 86

8-916

Penthouse

 112 8-709

Urban

 114 8-736

Floraison

 116

8-738

Magnolia

 120 8-319

Pure

 122 8-900

Tulips

 124

4-320

Brooklyn Bridge

 88

4-050

World Map

 126

classic line



Name	 Art.Nr.	

Allure....................................XXL4-032..................................... 58
Amalfi...................................8-931.......................................... 108 
Audi R8 Le Mans.................8-957............................................ 76
Bay Bridge...........................8-733............................................ 92
Bazar...................................XXL4-028..................................... 38
Belle Vue..............................XXL4-015..................................... 36
Bricklane..............................XXL4-025..................................... 34
Brisbane..............................XXL2-010..................................... 28
Brooklyn..............................XXL2-013..................................... 22
Brooklyn Bridge...................4-320............................................ 88
Cascade..............................XXL4-026..................................... 14
Daybreak.............................XXL4-016..................................... 46
Delicate Rose......................XXL2-020..................................... 56
Dolomiti...............................8-955............................................ 82
Dschungel...........................XXL4-024..................................... 16
El Paradiso..........................8-101.......................................... 102
Federstern...........................XXL4-006..................................... 50
Floraison..............................8-736.......................................... 116
Into the Wild........................XXL4-031..................................... 12
Jardin...................................XXL4-029....................................... 8
Joli.......................................XXL2-022..................................... 62
Lace.....................................XXL2-012..................................... 66
Loft......................................XXL4-017..................................... 26
Magnolia..............................8-738.......................................... 120
Malibu..................................8-956............................................ 78
Melli Mello City....................8-970............................................ 70
Melli Mello Jema..................8-971............................................ 74
Melli Mello Kevena..............8-972............................................ 72
Neon....................................8-731.......................................... 118
Nuit d‘Or..............................4-321............................................ 94
NYC Lights..........................8-516.......................................... 100
Oak......................................XXL4-027..................................... 42
Otaksa.................................8-705.......................................... 110
Penthouse...........................8-916.......................................... 112
Praslin..................................8-885.......................................... 104
Prisma.................................XXL4-019..................................... 54
Pura Kaunui Falls.................8-256.......................................... 106
Pure.....................................8-319.......................................... 122
Rome...................................8-932............................................ 86
Serenity...............................8-958............................................ 80
Shabby Chic........................XXL4-014..................................... 48
Shalimar..............................XXL4-007....................................... 4
Soave..................................XXL2-009..................................... 60
Spring..................................8-507............................................ 98
Stone Wall...........................8-727............................................ 90
Street Soccer.......................8-953............................................ 84
Suite....................................XXL4-030..................................... 24
Sunday................................8-519............................................ 96
Temptation...........................XXL4-002....................................... 6
Tile.......................................XXL4-005..................................... 64
Times Square......................XXL4-008..................................... 20
Tulips...................................8-900.......................................... 124
Uptown................................XXL2-021..................................... 32
Urban...................................8-709.......................................... 114
Wagon.................................XXL4-001..................................... 30
Woods.................................XXL4-023..................................... 44
World Map...........................4-050.......................................... 126

Art.Nr. 	 Name	

4-050 ..................................World Map.................................. 126 
4-320 ..................................Brooklyn Bridge........................... 88 
4-321 ..................................Nuit d‘Or....................................... 94
8-101 ..................................El Paradiso................................. 102
8-256 ..................................Pura Kaunui Falls....................... 106
8-319 ..................................Pure............................................ 122
8-507 ..................................Spring........................................... 98
8-516 ..................................NYC Lights................................. 100
8-519 ..................................Sunday......................................... 96
8-705 ..................................Otaksa........................................ 110
8-709 ..................................Urban......................................... 114
8-727 ..................................Stone Wall.................................... 90
8-731 ..................................Neon........................................... 118
8-733 ..................................Bay Bridge................................... 92
8-736 ..................................Floraison.................................... 116
8-738 ..................................Magnolia.................................... 120
8-885 ..................................Praslin........................................ 104
8-900 ..................................Tulips.......................................... 124
8-916 ..................................Penthouse.................................. 112
8-931 ..................................Amalfi......................................... 108 
8-932 ..................................Rome............................................ 86
8-953 ..................................Street Soccer............................... 84
8-955 ..................................Dolomiti........................................ 82
8-956 ..................................Malibu.......................................... 78
8-957 ..................................Audi R8 Le Mans.......................... 76
8-958 ..................................Serenity........................................ 80
8-970 ..................................Melli Mello City............................. 70
8-971 ..................................Melli Mello Jema.......................... 74
8-972 ..................................Melli Mello Kevena....................... 72
XXL2-009 ............................Soave........................................... 60
XXL2-010 ............................Brisbane....................................... 28
XXL2-012 ............................Lace............................................. 66
XXL2-013 ............................Brooklyn....................................... 22
XXL2-020 ............................Delicate Rose............................... 56
XXL2-021 ............................Uptown........................................ 32
XXL2-022 ............................Joli................................................ 62
XXL4-001 ............................Wagon.......................................... 30
XXL4-002 ............................Temptation..................................... 6
XXL4-005 ............................Tile................................................ 64
XXL4-006 ............................Federstern.................................... 50
XXL4-007 ............................Shalimar......................................... 4
XXL4-008 ............................Times Square............................... 20
XXL4-014 ............................Shabby Chic................................ 48
XXL4-015 ............................Belle Vue...................................... 36
XXL4-016 ............................Daybreak...................................... 46
XXL4-017 ............................Loft............................................... 26
XXL4-019 ............................Prisma.......................................... 54
XXL4-023 ............................Woods.......................................... 44
XXL4-024 ............................Dschungel.................................... 16
XXL4-025 ............................Bricklane...................................... 34
XXL4-026 ............................Cascade....................................... 14
XXL4-027 ............................Oak............................................... 42
XXL4-028 ............................Bazar............................................ 38
XXL4-029 ............................Jardin............................................. 8
XXL4-030 ............................Suite............................................. 24
XXL4-031 ............................ Into the Wild................................. 12
XXL4-032 ............................Allure............................................ 58
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